
Coleman Sink Module 
Gloss: REVSIGL6 (A111109)

Matte: REVSIMA6 (A11114)

Assembly Manual

Manual Revision #: 24.2.25EK

GAF Control Sales
Phone: 1300 659 489
Email: info@colemanbbqs.com.au
If calling from overseas, please call: 
+61 3 8368 1800

Hours of operation:
Melbourne time
9am - 5pm Monday to Friday
Closed Saturday and Sunday

Address:
24a Park West Drive
Derrimut Victoria Australia 3026
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Gloss: REVSIGL5/A11101  Part List
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

1 Sink Panel 
Weldment 1 A111-0400-01

2 Control Panel 1 A111-0008-01

3 Flex Waste Hose 1 A111-0006-01

4 Magnet 4 G527-0037-01

5 Cart Side Left 1 A111-1000-01

6 Grease Channel 1 A111-0002-01

7 Back Panel 1 A111-0001-01

8 Cart Side Right 1 A111-1100-01

9 Left Door 1 A111-6000-01

10 Right Door 1 A111-6100-01

11 Sink Brace 1 A111-0034-01

12 Magnet Brace 1 G548-0008-01

13 Bottom Panel 1 A111-2000-01
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Gloss: REVSIGL5/A11101  Part List
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

14 Cover 
Weldment 1 A111-0B00-01

15 Caster Lock 2 G350-0023-01

16 Caster 2 G350-0024-01

17 Faucet 1

A111-0007-01

18 Faucet Bezel 1

19 Plastic Base 1

20 Long Screw 1

21 Nut 1

22 Rubber Washer 1

23 Metal Washer 1

24 Hot Water Pipe 1

25 Cold Water 
Pipe 1

26 Water Sink 
Cover 1 A111-0005-01
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Gloss: REVSIGL5/A11101  Part List
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

27 Pipe Connector 1 A111-0005-01

28
Grease Cup 

Holder - Flare-
Free

1 G532-0031-01

29 Grease Cup - 
Flare-Free 1 G532-0031-01

30 Door Handle 2 G532-0026-01

31 Door Back 
Bush 4 G466-0035-01

32 Plastic Ring 
Cover 3 G501-0039-01
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Matte: REVSIMA5/A11105 Part List
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

1 Sink Panel 
Weldment 1 A111-0400-01

2 Control Panel 1 A111-0008-02

3 1 A111-0006-01

4 Magnet 4 G527-0037-01

5 Cart Side Left 1 A111-1600-01

6 Grease Channel 1 A111-0002-01

7 Back Panel 1 A111-0001-02

8 Cart Side Right 1 A111-1700-01

9 Left Door 1 A111-6200-01

10 Right Door 1 A111-6300-01

11 Sink Brace 1 A111-0034-02

12 Magnet Brace 1 G548-0008-01

13 Bottom Panel 1 A111-2100-01

Flex Waste Hose
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Matte: REVSIMA5/A11105 Part List
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

14 Cover 
Weldment 1 A111-0B00-02

15 Caster Lock 2 G350-0023-01

16 Caster 2 G350-0024-01

17 Faucet 1 A111-0007-01

18 Faucet Bezel 1 A111-0007-02

19 Plastic Base 1 A111-0007-03

20 Long Screw 1 A111-0007-04

21 Nut 1 A111-0007-05

22 Rubber Washer 1 A111-0007-06

23 Metal Washer 1 A111-0007-07

24 Hot Water Pipe 1 A111-0007-08

25 Cold Water 
Pipe 1 A111-0007-09

26 Water Sink 
Cover 1 A111-0005-01
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Matte: REVSIMA5/A11105 Part List
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

27 Pipe Connector 1 A111-0005-02

28
Grease Cup 

Holder - Flare-
Free

1 G532-0031-01

29 Grease Cup - 
Flare-Free 1 G532-0031-01

30 Door Handle 2 G532-0026-01

31 Door Back 
Bush 4 G466-0035-01

32 Plastic Ring 
Cover 3 G501-0039-01

33 Side Shelf 
Table, Right 1 G532-0030-02A

34 Side Shelf 
Fascia, Right 1 A111-0C00-02
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Hardware Pack(A111-B001-01)
Item No. Description Image Qty. Part No.

A NO.10-24UNC x13 Screw 8 20124-10013-250

B 1/4"-20UNCx13 Screw 22 20120-13013-250

C Pin 1 E330-0016-9000

D 1/4"-20UNCx60 Screw 3 A111-0036-9000

E NO.10-24UNC  Screw 6 G357-0050-9000

F Wheel Lock Pin 1 G350-0026-9000

G 6.5 washer 17 G369-0031-9000

H 1/4"-20UNCx16 Screw 18 20120-13016-250

J NO.10-24UNC x16 Screw 7 20124-10016-250
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Note: This side is the front view.
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Note: Tighten the screws.
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Connection to gas grill
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Replace the Grease Cup and Holder
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Connection to gas grill
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Connection to gas grill
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Connection to cabinet
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Connection to cabinet
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Connection to cabinet
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